24, Stadtschiessen 2022
Schutzengesellschaft Zofingen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Reckolder-Benzen D

Pliss Flavia
Pliss Willi

Vogel Daniel
Leibundgut Kevin
Uldry René

Heimisbach 1
Imeri Florian Mergim
Rothlisberger Hans
Rothlisberger Bruno
Aeschbacher Philipp
Eicher Dieter

Hasleren+1
Reichlin Dario
Hotz Josef
Huber Thomas
Réllin Terry
Rollin Benno

Kreuzegg
Fedier Albin
Aregger Peter
Zgraggen Georg
Betschart Paul
Infanger Adolf

Walensee
Gmir Urs
Gmir Benedikt
Gmur Peter
Gmiur Rolf
Bilsser Elmar

Tiefmatt 1
Engelberg
Kirchbuhl
Stockhorn
Waldegg 2
Pragelschnagga
Murweid 1
Hockeler
Risiko
Steinbruch
Wisenberg 1
Schlossberg 1
Brandholz 2
Top Five

St. Martin Il
Hoffnung
Schlossberg 2
Bechburg
Sodhubel 2
Schlossberg
Altberg
Ramele Heere
Mouchentatscher
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Verein

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

1992E 5703 0 0 0 0 0
1963S 5703 0 0 0 o0
1961V 5703 0 0 0 0 O
1990E 5703 0 0 0 0 O
1953V 5703 0 0 O 0 0
Heimisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1999E 5703 0 0 0 0 O
1971S 5703 0 0 ©0 0 0
1978E 5703 0 0 O 0 O
1996E 5703 0 0 0 0 O
1946SV 5703 0 0 0 0 0
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
2006U17 5703 0 0 ©0 0 0
1955V 5703 0 0 O 0 O
1961V 5703 0 0 0 0 0
2006U17 5703 0 0 0 0 0
1980E 5703 0 0 0 0 O

Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schitzengesellschaft

1941 SV KA 0 0 0 o

1953 V KA 0o 0 0 o0
1951SV 5703 0 0 0 0 O
1949 SV KA o0 o 0 o0 o
1946SV 5703 0 0 0 0 O

Amden, Schitzen

1972S 5703 0 0 O 0 0O
1958V 5703 0 0 0 0 0
1974S 5703 0 0 0 0 0
1969S 5703 0 0 0 0 O
1950V 5703 0 0 O 0 O

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwilam See, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbipp, Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militérschiessverein
Lauffohr, Schitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft

Wikon, Wehrverein

Unterkulm, Schiitzengesellschaft
Malters, Schitzen

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Zofingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wikon, Wehrverein

Oensingen, Schiitzen

Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallikon, Schiessverein

Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
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Punkte
100 98
91 97
100 95
96 95
94 92
481
97 98
94 98
96 94
88 94
100 91
475
95 97
95 96
97 95
98 94
93 90
478
98 95
93 95
100 93
94 91
97 91
482
93 95
93 94
100 93
95 91
99 88
480

96-95-92-88-88
96-94-90-89-88
97-95-88-88-87
94-91-91-91-88
95-92-90-90-87
93-92-92-90-85
95-93-91-86-83
96-94-93-87-77
94-90-88-88-86
93-90-89-88-86
96-92-92-85-80
91-91-89-87-87
91-89-89-88-88
95-93-90-90-76
90-89-89-88-88
93-91-90-89-80
93-91-89-86-84
96-93-87-86-80
91-90-90-87-84
98-89-87-85-82
95-89-88-85-83
94-89-86-86-85
89-89-88-87-87

Total
477 200.00
475 150.00
472 100.00
465 80.00
461 80.00
459 60.00
457 60.00
455 50.00
455 50.00
454 40.00
452 40.00
448 30.00
447 30.00
446 20.00
446 20.00
445 20.00
445
445
444
444
443
443
442
442
441
440
440
440
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24. Stadtschiessen 2022 Gruppenrangliste
Schutzengesellschaft Zofingen
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
29 Hefleten 1 Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 91-91-90-84-83 439
30 Homberg Zeihen, Schitzenbund 94-88-87-85-84 438
31 Hans Rot Wiedlisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 91-91-90-83-83 438
32 Roggen Balsthal-Klus, Schiitzenverein 90-89-87-87-85 438
33 Frohburg Herzogenbuchsee, Schiitzengesellschaft 93-91-91-89-73 437
34 Holzenberg 1 Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft 92-91-89-88-77 437
35 Strengelbach 1 Strengelbach, Schitzengesellschaft 90-89-87-86-85 437
36 Stechelberg Stechelberg, Feldschiuitzengesellschaft 92-89-87-87-81 436
37 Oberst - Kiinzli Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellsch 90-89-86-86-85 436
38 Gysnau Burgdorf, Stadtschiitzen 91-89-85-85-85 435
39 Wasserloch Rheinfelden, Schiitzenverein 90-89-89-88-78 434
40 Sodhubel 1 Safenwil, Schitzengesellschaft 92-89-88-86-74 429
41 Schoriti 2 Kdlliken-Holziken, Schiitzenverein Schorti 88-88-85-85-83 429
4?2 Eichwald Zeihen, Schutzenbund 92-89-87-83-70 421
43 Friedlistall Staffelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 89-86-82-80-79 416
44 Beguttenalp 1 Erlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 87-87-86-83-71 414
45 ASV Rothrist 1 Rothrist, Arbeiter-Schiess-Verein 89-84-83-80-76 412
46 Martiloch Wiliberg-Hintermoos, Schiitzengesellscha 88-87-86-76-75 412
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